800-543-9038 USA 866-805-7089 CANADA 203-791-8396 LATIN AMERICA
414
S iZS-300 NEMA 4X Housing
For AMB, GMB, LF, NFB, NFX, AFB, AFX, AF Series Actuators
Application
The ZS-300 (-1) NEMA 4X enclosures may be used with AMB, GMB, LF, NF, and AF
Belimo actuators.  They are intended for use primarily to provide protection against
corrosion, windblown dust and rain, splashing water, hose-directed water; undamaged

direct drive coupling is designed for a 1/2” round or hexagonal shaft and secured with
two square head set screws.  Mounting brackets are adjusted and secured in place.
Ordering Information
ZS-300 304 stainless steel housing with mounting brackets
ZS-300-1 304 stainless steel housing without mounting brackets
ZS-300-5 316L stainless steel housing with mounting brackets
Accessories
ZS-300-BK Mounting bracket set
ZS-300-C1 1/2” shaft adaptor (standard with housing)
ZS-300-C2 3/4” shaft adaptor
ZS-300-C3 1” shaft adaptor
Dimensions (Inches [mm])
ZS
-3
00